
 
                          

 
 

 

 

 

We do bullion coins & investment bars, we do Gold/Diamond watch repairs. 

We buy used Gold for cash 

114 The Broadway Southall Middx. UB1 1QF. Ph: 02088139993 
 
 

URGENT APPEAL 
We are appealing to all to generously 

contribute to the construction project 

of Jamia Masjid Townsend Road 

Southall, by cheque, postal order or 

bankers draft or even paying directly 

into our bank account no.50789682 

sort code 20-42-73 Barclays Bank,                

Southall Broadway. For further             

information please contact Chairman 

Masjid Khawaja M. Asif 

07950389818    or        Mahmood 

Khan 07877520560 
 

 

 

 

 

                                    

 28
th
 annual jaloos 

JASHN-E-EID  

MILAD-UN-NABI 
(PBUH) 

Sunday 26
th

  Jan at 1 pm 
Starts from Townsend Road 

Masjid. Further information: 

Qari/Imam 

07946 479439 
                                                                 
 

 

 

 

 

                                    

PRAYER TIME-TABLE FOR JANUARY 2014 (1435 A.H)  
 

PRAYER TIMES IN 
LONDON 

JAMA’AT TIMES AT 
THE MOSQUE 

Dat
e 

Day Fajr 

Dawn 

Sunrise Zuhr 

A/Noon 

Asr 

M/Aft 

Maghrib 

Sunset 

Isha 

Night 

Fajr Zuhr Asr Maghrib Isha Islamic 

Dates 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Wed 
Thur 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thur 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thur 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thur 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thur 
Fri 

 

6.26 
6.26 
6.26 
6.26 
6.25 
6.25 
6.25 
6.24 
6.24 
6.23 
6.22 
6.22 
6.21 
6.21 
6.20 
6.19 
6.18 
6.17 
6.16 
6.15 
6.14 
6.13 
6.12 
6.10 
6.09 
6.08 
6.07 
6.05 
6.04 
6.02 
6.01 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8.06 
8.06 
8.06 
8.06 
8.05 
8.05 
8.05 
8.04 
8.04 
8.03 
8.02 
8.02 
8.01 
8.01 
8.00 
7.59 
7.58 
7.57 
7.56 
7.55 
7.54 
7.53 
7.52 
7.50 
7.49 
7.48 
7.47 
7.45 
7.44 
7.42 
7.41 

 
 

12.08 
12.09 
12.09 
12.10 
12.10 
12.11 
12.11 
12.11 
12.12 
12.12 
12.12 
12.13 
12.13 
12.14 
12.14 
12.14 
12.15 
12.15 
12.15 
12.16 
12.16 
12.16 
12.17 
12.17 
12.18 
12.18 
12.18 
12.18 
12.19 
12.19 
12.18 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2.17 
2.19 
2.21 
2.23 
2.25 
2.27 
2.28 
2.29 
2.30 
2.32 
2.33 
2.34 
2.36 
2.37 
2.39 
2.40 
2.42 
2.43 
2.45 
2.46 
2.48 
2.50 
2.51 
2.53 
2.55 
2.56 
2.58 
3.00 
3.01 
3.03 
3.05 

 
 

4.05 
4.06 
4.07 
4.09 
4.10 
4.11 
4.12 
4.13 
4.14 
4.15 
4.17 
4.18 
4.20 
4.21 
4.23 
4.24 
4.26 
4.27 
4.29 
4.31 
4.32 
4.34 
4.36 
4.37 
4.39 
4.41 
4.43 
4.44 
4.46 
4.48 
4.50 

5.35 
5.36 
5.37 
5.39 
5.40 
5.41 
5.42 
5.43 
5.44 
5.45 
5.47 
5.48 
5.50 
5.51 
5.53 
5.54 
5.56 
5.57 
5.59 
6.01 
6.02 
6.04 
6.06 
6.07 
6.09 
6.11 
6.13 
6.14 
6.16 
6.18 
6.20 

 
 

7.30 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

7.15 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

7.00 
-- 
-- 
 

1.15 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
 

2.45 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

3.00 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

3.15 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

3.30 
-- 
-- 
 

 
S 
 

O 
 

O 
 

N 
 

A 
 

F 
 

T 
 

E 
 

R 
 

A 
 

Z 
 

A 
 

N 

7.15 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
 

*29 
**1 
2 
3 
4 
  5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

 

                TIMINGS  FIQAH  HANFIA            *Safar**Rabi-ul-Awwal                     

 

 

 

                                                 
     

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

            
                                                                                                      

                     

        

       
                              

 

 
 
 
 

WEST LONDON SOLICITORS 
Sale & purchase of residential & 

commercial properties, businesses, 

leases, immigration, Wills & Probate, 

landlord & tenant. Tel: 020 8571 1001  

5A High Street, Southall UB1 3HA 

(above Habib Bank AG Zurch next to 

Southall Townhall/Fire Station) 

 
 
 
 

                            
 

 

 

              
 

 
 

 

   
 

  

 
 
 

 JAMIA MASJID ISLAMIC CENTRE             

 101/105 TOWNSEND ROAD, SOUTHALL, UB1 1HE    

 PH: IMAM 02085719542/(FAROOQI: 02085713151)      

ZAWAL TIME IS 30 MINUTES BEFORE BEGINNING OF ZOHR TIME  
 

CHAUDHRY’S TKC 
The party room, sweets, karahi, 

BBQ And Halal Chinese 

161-163 The Broadway Southall 

Middx. UB1 1LR 

Phone:  020 8571 5738 / 8574 3571 

Fax 020 8813 9202 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

UMAR HAIR DRESSERS 
114D BEACONSFIELD RD 

SOUTHALL UB1 1DR 

Middlesex 

07904422840 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 

CHARITY 

NO. 1090425 

SHAZIANA 
WEDDING & PARTY CATERERS 

5* Packages for all hotels nationwide 

Tel: 02085739346 FAX 85731300 

         www.shaziana.co.uk 

Email hello@shaziana.co.uk 

          saqib@shaziana.co.uk 

 

 

S & S HALAL MEAT 
& GROCERS 

Fresh Halal meat & Poultry 

MOHAMMED TARIQ 
Universal House (Unit 6 & 7) 

144-146 The Broadway Southall 
Middx. UB1 1QN Tel: 020 8571 4070 

IRH 
41, The Broadway 

Southall, Middx UB1 1JY 
Ph. 020 8574 4739 

All kinds of ISLAMIC 

BOOKS ARE AVAILABLE 

TARIQ HALAL MEAT(UK) LTD 
FRESH HALAL MEAT & POULTRY 

 

PERVEZ SHEIKH 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 

   
   Tel: 020 8813 9471    94 HIGH STREET 

                 8813 8123    SOUTHALL  UB1 3DN 

   Fax:       8574 8228     Mob 07949 316530 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 CHICKEN COTTAGE      

Halal Fast Food – Restaurant & 

Take Away of Chicken–Spicy wings  

Chicken Nuggets–Barbecued – Kids 

meal Burgers – Thick Milk Shake – 

Hot/Soft Drinks and much  more 

64 South Road, Southall 

Phone: 020 8574 0054 

mailto:hello@shaziana.co.uk
mailto:saqib@shaziana.co.uk


 
                          

GIFTO'S 
Lahore Karahi 

Restaurant & Takeaway 
Caterers for Weddings & 

Social Functions 

 
Fort Lahore, 

162-164 The Broadway, Southall, 

Middlesex, UB1 1NN 

TEL: 020 8813 8669 

     

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
 

PRAYER TIME-TABLE FOR FEBRUARY 2014 (1435 A.H) 
PRAYER TIMES IN 

LONDON 
JAMA’AT TIMES AT 

THE MOSQUE 

Date Day Fajr 

Dawn 

Sunrise Zuhr 

A/Noon 

Asr 

M/Aft 

Maghrib 

Sunset 

Isha 

Night 

Fajr Zuhr Asr Maghrib Isha Islamic 

dates 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
- 
- 
- 
 
 

Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thur 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thur 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thur 
Fri 
Sat 
Sun 
Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Thur 
Fri 
- 
- 
- 
 

6.00 
5.58 
5.57 
5.55 
5.53 
5.52 
5.50 
5.48 
5.47 
5.45 
5.42 
5.41 
5.39 
5.38 
5.36 
5.34 
5.32 
5.30 
5.28 
5.26 
5.24 
5.22 
5.20 
5.18 
5.16 
5.14 
5.11 
5.09 

- 
- 
- 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7.40 
7.38 
7.37 
7.35 
7.33 
7.32 
7.30 
7.28 
7.27 
7.25 
7.22 
7.21 
7.19 
7.18 
7.16 
7.14 
7.12 
7.10 
7.08 
7.06 
7.04 
7.02 
7.00 
6.58 
6.56 
6.54 
6.51 
6.49 

- 
- 
- 
 

12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.19 
12.18 
12.18 
12.18 
12.18 
12.18 

- 
- 
- 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3.06 
3.08 
3.10 
3.12 
3.13 
3.15 
3.17 
3.18 
3.20 
3.22 
3.24 
3.25 
3.27 
3.29 
3.30 
3.32 
3.34 
3.35 
3.37 
3.39 
3.40 
3.42 
3.44 
3.45 
3.47 
3.48 
3.50 
3.52 

- 
- 
- 
 

4.52 
4.53 
4.55 
4.57 
4.59 
5.01 
5.02 
5.04 
5.06 
5.08 
5.10 
5.12 
5.13 
5.15 
5.17 
5.19 
5.21 
5.23 
5.24 
5.26 
5.28 
5.30 
5.32 
5.33 
5.35 
5.37 
5.39 
5.41 

- 
- 
- 
 

6.22 
6.23 
6.25 
6.27 
6.29 
6.31 
6.32 
6.34 
6.36 
6.38 
6.40 
6.42 
6.43 
6.45 
6.47 
6.49 
6.51 
6.53 
6.54 
6.56 
6.58 
7.00 
7.02 
7.03 
7.05 
7.07 
7.09 
7.11 

- 
- 
- 
 
 

7.00 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

6.45 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

6.30 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

6.15 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
 

1.15 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
 

3.30 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

3.45 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

4.00 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

4.15 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
 

 
S 
 

O 
 

O 
 

N 
 

A 
 

F 
 

T 
 

E 
 

R 
 

A 
 

Z 
 

A 
 

N 

7.15 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

7.30 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
 

*1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
-- 
-- 
-- 
  
 

            Timings Fiqah Hanfia                                                                                     Rabi-us-Sani                                                                    

                                                   

 
 

                                                                                                           

 

 

 

                                  
                  

 

 

 

 

 
  3 PHONE STORE 

   Great offers for life. 500 mins + 100 texts with 

free K800, W950 or Nokia 6288. Please Come in 

store 19/20 The Broadway Southall UB1 1JR  or       
Call Phone No: 0208 8432130 

1ST JUMU’AH JAMA’AT AT 1.00 P.M/2
ND

 JAMA’AT 1.30 PM 

SHAN TRAVELS 
Contact for HAJJ & UMRAH AND 

FAST MONEY TRANSFERS 
Appointed agent for PIA 

88D The Broadway, Southall,  UB1 1QF 
Tel: 020 8571 3181  Fax: 020 8574 7300 

Email: sales@shan-travel.co.uk 

 

IDEAL  

MARRIAGE 

INTRODUCTION 
 

Reputed for successful 

Marriages 
For details please 

contact  

07956 316636 

 

EUROASIA TRAVEL 
Special offers for HAJJ & 

UMRAH 

V. Special fares around the world 
3, THE BROADWAY, SOUTHALL 

UB1  1JR TEL: 02088139778 

02085715556 FAX 02088139974 

  

C&C BLDG. & PLUMB. 

64 Delamere Rd, Hayes UB4 0NN   

Ph: 0208573 0357 -  0208573 3065 

(2
nd

 Address) 

Unit 11 – Marlin Park, Central way, 

Feltham, MiddlesexTW14 XD 

Ph: 0208890 6542 – 0208890 2068 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

                                  

 

M&S SOLICITORS                      
Immigration, Family & Civil Matters, Driving Offences, 

Commercial Leases, Wills & Probate, Commissioner of 

OATHS.Detention / Bail Cases, Judicial Review,                            

Tel: 020 88430084/ 020 85717760 

1-A Beaconsfield Road Southall,  UB1 1BA 

SHAHI NAN KABAB  
Take-Away/Restaurent (HALAL) 
CHICKEN DONAR SPECIALIST  

Late night Opened 

Sun-Thur 1.00 am/Fri   Sat 3.00 am 

56 High Street Southall UB1 3DB 

Telephone 0208571 6395  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

        
Import, Export, Wholesalers, & Retailers of 

Ladies, Gents & Children Knitwear 
122 THE BROADWAY, SOUTHALL, 

MIDDLESEX  UB1 1QF 
TEL: 020 8843 9828   FAX: 020 8848 8316 

 

 
ZUBI 

42 HIGH STREET 

SOUTHALL MIDDX UB1 3DB 

TEL: 020 8867 9964  -  07984 286207 

A.M.R SERVICES 
Boilers Combi/system & Megaflows 

installed . Single and Three phase 

elecl. installations.(NEW SERVICE)     

(Kitchen supplied+Fitted) at very 

keen rates. All genuine quotes will be 

beaten.    Mob: 07957 251 555 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

  

ROOSTERS PIRI PIRI 
Changing fast food for good 

FREE DELIVERY 

Mon-Sun 11am – 2am 

7 South Road Southall ub1 1su 

 Tel: 8574 0861 

www.roosterspiripiri.com 
 


