

# PRAYER TIME-TABLE FOR JANUARY 2014 (1435 A.H)

PRAYER TIMES IN LONDON								JAMA'AT TIMES AT THE MOSQUE					
Date	Day	Fajr Dawn	Sunrise	Zuhr A/Noon	Asr M/Aft	Maghrib Sunset	Isha Night	Fajr	Zuhr	Asr	Maghrib	Isha	Islamic Dates
1	Wed	6.26	8.06	12.08	2.17	4.05	5.35	7.30	1.15	2.45		7.15	*29
2	Thur	6.26	8.06	12.09	2.19	4.06	5.36	--	--	--	S	--	**1
3	Fri	6.26	8.06	12.09	2.21	4.07	5.37	--	--	--		--	2
4	Sat	6.26	8.06	12.10	2.23	4.09	5.39	--	--	--	O	--	3
5	Sun	6.25	8.05	12.10	2.25	4.10	5.40	--	--	--		--	4
6	Mon	6.25	8.05	12.11	2.27	4.11	5.41	--	--	--	O	--	5
7	Tue	6.25	8.05	12.11	2.28	4.12	5.42	--	--	--		--	6
8	Wed	6.24	8.04	12.11	2.29	4.13	5.43	--	--	--	N	--	7
9	Thur	6.24	8.04	12.12	2.30	4.14	5.44	--	--	--		--	8
10	Fri	6.23	8.03	12.12	2.32	4.15	5.45	--	--	3.00	A	--	9
11	Sat	6.22	8.02	12.12	2.33	4.17	5.47	--	--	--		--	10
12	Sun	6.22	8.02	12.13	2.34	4.18	5.48	--	--	--	F	--	11
13	Mon	6.21	8.01	12.13	2.36	4.20	5.50	--	--	--		--	12
14	Tue	6.21	8.01	12.14	2.37	4.21	5.51	--	--	--	T	--	13
15	Wed	6.20	8.00	12.14	2.39	4.23	5.53	--	--	--		--	14
16	Thur	6.19	7.59	12.14	2.40	4.24	5.54	7.15	--	--	E	--	15
17	Fri	6.18	7.58	12.15	2.42	4.26	5.56	--	--	--		--	16
18	Sat	6.17	7.57	12.15	2.43	4.27	5.57	--	--	--	R	--	17
19	Sun	6.16	7.56	12.15	2.45	4.29	5.59	--	--	--		--	18
20	Mon	6.15	7.55	12.16	2.46	4.31	6.01	--	--	3.15	A	--	19
21	Tue	6.14	7.54	12.16	2.48	4.32	6.02	--	--	--		--	20
22	Wed	6.13	7.53	12.16	2.50	4.34	6.04	--	--	--	Z	--	21
23	Thur	6.12	7.52	12.17	2.51	4.36	6.06	--	--	--		--	22
24	Fri	6.10	7.50	12.17	2.53	4.37	6.07	--	--	--	A	--	23
25	Sat	6.09	7.49	12.18	2.55	4.39	6.09	--	--	--		--	24
26	Sun	6.08	7.48	12.18	2.56	4.41	6.11	--	--	--	N	--	25
27	Mon	6.07	7.47	12.18	2.58	4.43	6.13	--	--	--		--	26
28	Tue	6.05	7.45	12.18	3.00	4.44	6.14	--	--	--		--	27
29	Wed	6.04	7.44	12.19	3.01	4.46	6.16	7.00	--	3.30		--	28
30	Thur	6.02	7.42	12.19	3.03	4.48	6.18	--	--	--		--	29
31	Fri	6.01	7.41	12.18	3.05	4.50	6.20	--	--	--		--	30

TIMINGS FIQAH HANFIA

\*Safar\*\*Rabi-ul-Awwal

**ZAWAL TIME IS 30 MINUTES BEFORE BEGINNING OF ZOHR TIME**

**CHAUDHRY'S TKC**  
The party room, sweets, karahi,  
BBQ And Halal Chinese  
161-163 The Broadway Southall  
Middx. UB1 1LR  
Phone: 020 8571 5738 / 8574 3571  
Fax 020 8813 9202

**TARIQ HALAL MEAT(UK) LTD**  
FRESH HALAL MEAT & POULTRY  
  
**PERVEZ SHEIKH**  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
Tel: 020 8813 9471 94 HIGH STREET  
8813 8123 SOUTHALL UB1 3DN  
Fax: 8574 8228 Mob 07949 316530

**S & S HALAL MEAT & GROCERS**  
Fresh Halal meat & Poultry  
**MOHAMMED TARIQ**  
Universal House (Unit 6 & 7)  
144-146 The Broadway Southall  
Middx. UB1 1QN Tel: 020 8571 4070

**IRH**  
41, The Broadway  
Southall, Middx UB1 1JY  
Ph. 020 8574 4739  
**All kinds of ISLAMIC BOOKS ARE AVAILABLE**

**SHAZIANA**  
**WEDDING & PARTY CATERERS**  
5\* Packages for all hotels nationwide  
Tel: 02085739346 FAX 85731300  
[www.shaziana.co.uk](http://www.shaziana.co.uk)  
Email [hello@shaziana.co.uk](mailto:hello@shaziana.co.uk)  
[saqib@shaziana.co.uk](mailto:saqib@shaziana.co.uk)

**UMAR HAIR DRESSERS**  
114D BEACONSFIELD RD  
SOUTHALL UB1 1DR  
Middlesex  
**07904422840**

**WEST LONDON SOLICITORS**  
Sale & purchase of residential & commercial properties, businesses, leases, immigration, Wills & Probate, landlord & tenant. Tel: 020 8571 1001  
5A High Street, Southall UB1 3HA  
(above Habib Bank AG Zurich next to Southall Townhall/Fire Station)

**CHICKEN COTTAGE**  
Halal Fast Food – Restaurant & Take Away of Chicken–Spicy wings  
Chicken Nuggets–Barbecued – Kids meal Burgers – Thick Milk Shake – Hot/Soft Drinks and much more  
**64 South Road, Southall**  
Phone: 020 8574 0054

28<sup>th</sup> annual jaloos  
**JASHN-E-EID**  
**MILAD-UN-NABI**  
(PBUH)  
Sunday 26<sup>th</sup> Jan at 1 pm  
Starts from Townsend Road  
Masjid. Further information:  
Qari/Imam  
07946 479439

**URGENT APPEAL**  
We are appealing to all to generously contribute to the construction project of Jamia Masjid Townsend Road Southall, by cheque, postal order or bankers draft or even paying directly into our bank account no.50789682 sort code 20-42-73 Barclays Bank, Southall Broadway. For further information please contact Chairman Masjid Khawaja M. Asif 07950389818 or Mahmood Khan 07877520560

**SHAMAIL JEWELLERS**  
We do bullion coins & investment bars, we do Gold/Diamond watch repairs.  
**WE BUY USED GOLD FOR CASH**  
114 The Broadway Southall Middx. UB1 1QF. Ph: 02088139993

**CHARITY NO. 1090425**

**JAMIA MASJID ISLAMIC CENTRE**  
101/105 TOWNSEND ROAD, SOUTHALL, UB1 1HE  
PH: IMAM 02085719542/(FAROOQI: 02085713151)

# PRAYER TIME-TABLE FOR FEBRUARY 2014 (1435 A.H)

PRAYER TIMES IN LONDON								JAMA'AT TIMES AT THE MOSQUE					
Date	Day	Fajr Dawn	Sunrise	Zuhr A/Noon	Asr M/Aft	Maghrib Sunset	Isha Night	Fajr	Zuhr	Asr	Maghrib	Isha	Islamic dates
1	Sat	6.00	7.40	12.19	3.06	4.52	6.22	7.00	1.15	3.30		7.15	*1
2	Sun	5.58	7.38	12.19	3.08	4.53	6.23	--	--	--	S	--	2
3	Mon	5.57	7.37	12.19	3.10	4.55	6.25	--	--	--	O	--	3
4	Tue	5.55	7.35	12.19	3.12	4.57	6.27	--	--	--	O	--	4
5	Wed	5.53	7.33	12.19	3.13	4.59	6.29	--	--	--	O	--	5
6	Thur	5.52	7.32	12.19	3.15	5.01	6.31	--	--	--	O	--	6
7	Fri	5.50	7.30	12.19	3.17	5.02	6.32	--	--	3.45	N	--	7
8	Sat	5.48	7.28	12.19	3.18	5.04	6.34	6.45	--	--	N	--	8
9	Sun	5.47	7.27	12.19	3.20	5.06	6.36	--	--	--	A	--	9
10	Mon	5.45	7.25	12.19	3.22	5.08	6.38	--	--	--	A	--	10
11	Tue	5.42	7.22	12.19	3.24	5.10	6.40	--	--	--	F	--	11
12	Wed	5.41	7.21	12.19	3.25	5.12	6.42	--	--	--	F	--	12
13	Thur	5.39	7.19	12.19	3.27	5.13	6.43	--	--	--	T	--	13
14	Fri	5.38	7.18	12.19	3.29	5.15	6.45	--	--	--	T	--	14
15	Sat	5.36	7.16	12.19	3.30	5.17	6.47	--	--	--	E	--	15
16	Sun	5.34	7.14	12.19	3.32	5.19	6.49	6.30	--	4.00	E	--	16
17	Mon	5.32	7.12	12.19	3.34	5.21	6.51	--	--	--	R	--	17
18	Tue	5.30	7.10	12.19	3.35	5.23	6.53	--	--	--	R	--	18
19	Wed	5.28	7.08	12.19	3.37	5.24	6.54	--	--	--	A	--	19
20	Thur	5.26	7.06	12.19	3.39	5.26	6.56	--	--	--	A	--	20
21	Fri	5.24	7.04	12.19	3.40	5.28	6.58	--	--	--	Z	--	21
22	Sat	5.22	7.02	12.19	3.42	5.30	7.00	--	--	--	Z	--	22
23	Sun	5.20	7.00	12.19	3.44	5.32	7.02	--	--	--	A	7.30	23
24	Mon	5.18	6.58	12.18	3.45	5.33	7.03	6.15	--	--	A	--	24
25	Tue	5.16	6.56	12.18	3.47	5.35	7.05	--	--	4.15	N	--	25
26	Wed	5.14	6.54	12.18	3.48	5.37	7.07	--	--	--	N	--	26
27	Thur	5.11	6.51	12.18	3.50	5.39	7.09	--	--	--		--	27
28	Fri	5.09	6.49	12.18	3.52	5.41	7.11	--	--	--		--	28
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	--	--	--		--	--
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	--	--	--		--	--
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	--	--	--		--	--

Timings Fiqah Hanfia

Rabi-us-Sani

**1<sup>ST</sup> JUMU'AH JAMA'AT AT 1.00 P.M/2<sup>ND</sup> JAMA'AT 1.30 PM**

عرس مبارکِ غوثِ اعظم  
گیارہویں شریف  
22 فروری بروز ہفتہ 7 بجے شام، خواتین کیلئے  
پردہ کا انتظام ہے۔ لنگر بھی تقسیم کیا جائے گا۔  
رابطہ نمبر: 07946479439

## EUROASIA TRAVEL

Special offers for HAJJ & UMRAH

V. Special fares around the world  
3, THE BROADWAY, SOUTHALL  
UB1 1JR TEL: 02088139778  
02085715556 FAX 02088139974

## L DIRECT L DRIVING SCHOOL

- Test done on short notice
- Excellent pass rate
- Intensive courses
- Discount on block booking

Mob: 07711122499

## M&S SOLICITORS

Immigration, Family & Civil Matters, Driving Offences,  
Commercial Leases, Wills & Probate, Commissioner of  
OATHS. Detention / Bail Cases, Judicial Review,  
Tel: 020 88430084/ 020 85717760  
1-A Beaconsfield Road Southall, UB1 1BA

## SHAN TRAVELS

Contact for HAJJ & UMRAH AND FAST MONEY TRANSFERS

Appointed agent for PIA  
88D The Broadway, Southall, UB1 1QF  
Tel: 020 8571 3181 Fax: 020 8574 7300  
Email: sales@shan-travel.co.uk

## A.M.R SERVICES

Boilers Combi/system & Megaflows installed . Single and Three phase elect. installations.(NEW SERVICE) (Kitchen supplied+Fitted) at very keen rates. All genuine quotes will be beaten. Mob: 07957 251 555

## ROOSTERS PIRI PIRI

Changing fast food for good  
FREE DELIVERY  
Mon-Sun 11am – 2am  
7 South Road Southall ub1 1su  
Tel: 8574 0861  
www.roosterspiripiri.com



ZUBI  
42 HIGH STREET  
SOUTHALL MIDDX UB1 3DB  
TEL: 020 8867 9964 - 07984 286207

## MIDDLESEX KNITWEAR

Import, Export, Wholesalers, & Retailers of Ladies, Gents & Children Knitwear  
122 THE BROADWAY, SOUTHALL, MIDDLESEX UB1 1QF  
TEL: 020 8843 9828 FAX: 020 8848 8316

## C&C BLDG. & PLUMB.

64 Delamere Rd, Hayes UB4 0NN  
Ph: 0208573 0357 - 0208573 3065  
(2<sup>nd</sup> Address)  
Unit 11 – Marlin Park, Central way, Feltham, Middlesex TW14 XD  
Ph: 0208890 6542 – 0208890 2068

## SHAHI NAN KABAB

Take-Away/Restaurant (HALAL)  
CHICKEN DONAR SPECIALIST  
Late night Opened  
Sun-Thur 1.00 am/Fri Sat 3.00 am  
56 High Street Southall UB1 3DB  
Telephone 0208571 6395

## GIFTO'S

Lahore Karahi  
Restaurant & Takeaway  
Caterers for Weddings & Social Functions

Fort Lahore,  
162-164 The Broadway, Southall,  
Middlesex, UB1 1NN  
TEL: 020 8813 8669

## IDEAL MARRIAGE INTRODUCTION

Reputed for successful Marriages  
For details please contact  
07956 316636